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Monday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14

Important Messages

You may edit, add or remove the messages for the standing sheet on the
Standing Sheet Setup (Setup > Reports > Standings)
When you edit the messages, be sure to remove or type over these
instructions

Team Standings In Each Division
Points Points Ave Scratch High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Section 1

1 12 3 Gov. Mifflin 38 1 97.4 1056 41206 1191 3353
2 11 4 Muhlenberg 37 2 94.9 981 38272 1080 3076
3 10 7 Wilson 31 8 79.5 861 33615 1026 2788
4 6 1 Daniel Boone 28 11 71.8 831 32429 996 2656
5 5 2 Exeter 27 12 69.2 797 31119 899 2525
6 8 5 Reading 6 33 15.4 541 21133 626 1793
7 7 6 Twin Valley 4 35 10.3 551 6621 580 1671

Division2
1 1 14 Wyomissing 25 14 64.1 776 30270 896 2443
2 2 13 Schuylkill Valley 21 18 53.8 714 27877 836 2342
3 4 9 Berks Catholic 17 22 43.6 643 25111 734 2104
4 3 10 Conrad Weiser 13 26 33.3 647 25237 759 2070
5 13 12 Oley Valley 9 30 23.1 596 23248 696 1896
6 9 8 Antietam 9 30 23.1 622 20532 696 1983
7 14 11 Hamburg 8 31 20.5 577 22514 703 1872

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1191 Gov. Mifflin 1080 Muhlenberg 1026 Wilson
Scratch Series 3353 Gov. Mifflin 3076 Muhlenberg 2788 Wilson

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 26 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 289 Emily Garl 278 Sydne Blankenbiller 278 Tori Nolan
Scratch Series 781 Emily Garl 729 Alyssa Breidegam 706 Camryn Brown

Team Rosters
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

1 - Daniel Boone
1 Alyssa Blood 7016 38 184
2 Amanda Marley 5317 33 161
3 Jess Confer 5638 37 152
4 Mollie Maggs 6012 35 171
5 Emily Wedemeyer 6648 38 174

83 Maddie Cunningham 1127 8 140
93 Ellie Everett 403 3 134

100 Julia Miller 268 3 89

2 - Exeter
6 Angelina Reyes 6105 39 156
7 Megan Myers 5627 36 156
8 Hailee Schollenberger 6843 39 175
9 Alexis Schwenk 7924 39 203

10 VACANT 0 0 110

3 - Gov. Mifflin
11 Emily Breidegam 7775 38 204
12 Camryn Brown 7949 38 209
13 Lauren Weber 7995 39 205
14 Alyssa Breidegam 8006 38 210
15 Emily Garl 9040 39 231
71 Courtney Lamp 0 0 110
72 Gwendalyn Gagne 159 1 159
73 Meagan Werner 0 0 110
98 Catherine Kuberski 162 1 162
99 Sara Halligan 120 1 120

4 - Muhlenberg
16 Madison Burkert 7828 39 200
17 Bryanna Rader 3989 22 181
18 Mackenzie Schlegel 6342 33 192
19 Charlize Wanner 7615 36 211
20 Sydne Blankenbiller 7692 39 197
82 Julia Mengel 4806 26 184
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ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

5 - Reading
21 Xiomara Dominguez 3663 33 111
22 Laura Rivera 2119 22 96
23 Darlin Jeronimo 572 7 81
24 Keishia Rodriguez 1927 21 91
25 Brandi Graham 4657 33 141
75 Maria Torbio 91 1 91
76 Ailean Santana 346 4 86
77 Jessica Kinder 230 3 76
81 Noriana Cooley 2056 20 102
78 Daniela Toribio 1666 17 98
79 Mercedes Espin 3806 34 111

6 - Twin Valley
26 Denise Hendricks 1634 18 90
27 Sylvia Klimachefsky 2872 30 95
28 Brittany Doherty 5141 36 142
29 VACANT 0 0 110
30 VACANT 0 0 110

7 - Wilson
31 Sydney Binkley 7522 38 197
32 Sarah Larkin 5626 39 144
33 Sarena Skaf 1645 12 137
34 Tori Nolan 7660 39 196
35 Kat Noll 5849 36 162
74 Mackenzie Becker 5313 31 171

8 - Antietam
36 Kayleigh Bohn 3744 24 156
37 Nicole Gebhard 0 0 110
38 Kylie Himmelberger 6291 39 161
39 Emma Motze 3686 33 111
40 Maddie Motze 1734 18 96

9 - Berks Catholic
41 Sol Kim 3102 27 114
42 Lisette Maya 3149 31 101
43 Nyrie McIntosh 5316 39 136
44 Lanycea McIntosh 4794 39 122
45 Haley Buser 6806 39 174
80 Gabriela Morcelo 1614 17 94

10 - Conrad Weiser
46 Jillian Urand 4094 37 110
47 Mackenzie Donatelli 4915 39 126
48 Emily Palm 4614 33 139
49 Brandi Krick 6444 39 165
50 VACANT 0 0 110

11 - Hamburg
51 Starr Dove 4886 39 125
52 Alyssa Noecker 4038 37 109
53 Cara Showmaker 3647 34 107
54 Logan Albrecht 2205 21 105
55 Alexa Althouse 4948 38 130
85 Sarah Smith 693 7 99
88 VACANT 0 0 110
84 Kayla Galarza 1095 10 109
92 Venus Miller 245 2 122
95 Veronica Heckman 659 6 109

12 - Oley Valley
56 Samantha Allen 4487 36 124
57 Gullian Allen 3209 39 82
58 Nadia Juliano 4510 33 136
59 Emily Blackmon 4096 33 124
60 Cassandra Mercandanta 4856 35 138

13 - Schuylkill Valley
61 Bristol Long 5886 39 150
62 Olivia Bainbridge 4395 36 122
63 Heather Lafaver 4437 39 113
64 Isabel Martin 5607 39 143
65 Elizabeth Clement 7296 39 187
96 Sarah Zockoll 256 3 85

14 - Wyomissing
66 Jess Edwards 4335 33 131
67 Hannah Burkholder 5796 36 161
68 Lily Reck 6555 39 168
69 Sophia Faust 6160 39 157
70 Megan Fick 6518 39 167
91 Elizabeth Luyben 316 3 105
97 Emily Astacio 331 3 110

Average List of All Members of This League
True True

Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Garl, Emily Gov. Mifflin 9040 39 231.79
Wanner, Charlize Muhlenberg 7615 36 211.53
Breidegam, Alyssa Gov. Mifflin 8006 38 210.68
Brown, Camryn Gov. Mifflin 7949 38 209.18
Weber, Lauren Gov. Mifflin 7995 39 205.00
Breidegam, Emily Gov. Mifflin 7775 38 204.61
Schwenk, Alexis Exeter 7924 39 203.18
Burkert, Madison Muhlenberg 7828 39 200.72
Binkley, Sydney Wilson 7522 38 197.95
Blankenbiller, Sydne Muhlenberg 7692 39 197.23
Nolan, Tori Wilson 7660 39 196.41
Schlegel, Mackenzie Muhlenberg 6342 33 192.18
Clement, Elizabeth Schuylkill Valley 7296 39 187.08
Mengel, Julia Muhlenberg 4806 26 184.85
Blood, Alyssa Daniel Boone 7016 38 184.63

Rader, Bryanna Muhlenberg 3989 22 181.32
Schollenberger, Hailee Exeter 6843 39 175.46
Wedemeyer, Emily Daniel Boone 6648 38 174.95
Buser, Haley Berks Catholic 6806 39 174.51
Maggs, Mollie Daniel Boone 6012 35 171.77
Becker, Mackenzie Wilson 5313 31 171.39
Reck, Lily Wyomissing 6555 39 168.08
Fick, Megan Wyomissing 6518 39 167.13
Krick, Brandi Conrad Weiser 6444 39 165.23
Noll, Kat Wilson 5849 36 162.47
Kuberski, Catherine Gov. Mifflin 162 1 162.00
Himmelberger, Kylie Antietam 6291 39 161.31
Marley, Amanda Daniel Boone 5317 33 161.12
Burkholder, Hannah Wyomissing 5796 36 161.00
Gagne, Gwendalyn Gov. Mifflin 159 1 159.00
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True True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Faust, Sophia Wyomissing 6160 39 157.95
Reyes, Angelina Exeter 6105 39 156.54
Myers, Megan Exeter 5627 36 156.31
Bohn, Kayleigh Antietam 3744 24 156.00
Confer, Jess Daniel Boone 5638 37 152.38
Long, Bristol Schuylkill Valley 5886 39 150.92
Larkin, Sarah Wilson 5626 39 144.26
Martin, Isabel Schuylkill Valley 5607 39 143.77
Doherty, Brittany Twin Valley 5141 36 142.81
Graham, Brandi Reading 4657 33 141.12
Cunningham, Maddie Daniel Boone 1127 8 140.88
Palm, Emily Conrad Weiser 4614 33 139.82
Mercandanta, Cassandra Oley Valley 4856 35 138.74
Skaf, Sarena Wilson 1645 12 137.08
Juliano, Nadia Oley Valley 4510 33 136.67
McIntosh, Nyrie Berks Catholic 5316 39 136.31
Everett, Ellie Daniel Boone 403 3 134.33
Edwards, Jess Wyomissing 4335 33 131.36
Althouse, Alexa Hamburg 4948 38 130.21
Donatelli, Mackenzie Conrad Weiser 4915 39 126.03
Dove, Starr Hamburg 4886 39 125.28
Allen, Samantha Oley Valley 4487 36 124.64
Blackmon, Emily Oley Valley 4096 33 124.12
McIntosh, Lanycea Berks Catholic 4794 39 122.92
Miller, Venus Hamburg 245 2 122.50
Bainbridge, Olivia Schuylkill Valley 4395 36 122.08
Halligan, Sara Gov. Mifflin 120 1 120.00
Kim, Sol Berks Catholic 3102 27 114.89
Lafaver, Heather Schuylkill Valley 4437 39 113.77
Espin, Mercedes Reading 3806 34 111.94
Motze, Emma Antietam 3686 33 111.70

Dominguez, Xiomara Reading 3663 33 111.00
Urand, Jillian Conrad Weiser 4094 37 110.65
Astacio, Emily Wyomissing 331 3 110.33
Heckman, Veronica Hamburg 659 6 109.83
Galarza, Kayla Hamburg 1095 10 109.50
Noecker, Alyssa Hamburg 4038 37 109.14
Showmaker, Cara Hamburg 3647 34 107.26
Luyben, Elizabeth Wyomissing 316 3 105.33
Albrecht, Logan Hamburg 2205 21 105.00
Cooley, Noriana Reading 2056 20 102.80
Maya, Lisette Berks Catholic 3149 31 101.58
Smith, Sarah Hamburg 693 7 99.00
Toribio, Daniela Reading 1666 17 98.00
Thornton, Trinity Hamburg 98 1 98.00
Motze, Maddie Antietam 1734 18 96.33
Rivera, Laura Reading 2119 22 96.32
Klimachefsky, Sylvia Twin Valley 2872 30 95.73
Morcelo, Gabriela Berks Catholic 1614 17 94.94
Rodriguez, Keishia Reading 1927 21 91.76
Torbio, Maria Reading 91 1 91.00
Hendricks, Denise Twin Valley 1634 18 90.78
Miller, Julia Daniel Boone 268 3 89.33
Santana, Ailean Reading 346 4 86.50
Davis, Ariana Wyomissing 259 3 86.33
Zockoll, Sarah Schuylkill Valley 256 3 85.33
Allen, Gullian Oley Valley 3209 39 82.28
Jeronimo, Darlin Reading 572 7 81.71
Kinder, Jessica Reading 230 3 76.67
Gebhard, Nicole Antietam 0 0
Lamp, Courtney Gov. Mifflin 0 0
Werner, Meagan Gov. Mifflin 0 0
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